ALE-32
A
IR
LI
N
E
EQ

Valves 1/4", 3/8", and 1/2" Port Sizes
Excelon Valves
Ordering Information
Models listed are with PTF threads.
Port Size Model Weight lb (kg)
1/4" P72E-2AN-NNN 1.86 (0.84)
3/8" P72E-3AN-NNN 1.80 (0.82)
1/2" P74E-NNN-NNN 1.17 (0.53)
Ordering Information
Models listed are with PTF threads. Solenoid operated models include 24 V d.c. coil and plug without
indicator.
Solenoid Operated Weight Air Pilot Operated Weight
Port Size Model lb (kg) Model lb (kg)
1/4" P72C-2AC-PFA 2.11 (0.96) P72C-2AA-NNN 1.86 (0.84)
3/8" P72C-3AC-PFA 2.05 (0.93) P72C-3AA-NNN 1.80 (0.82)
Modular installation only
2-port/2-position valves
available as normally closed or
normally open valves